
USC Aiken (0-2) -vs- Francis Marion (1-0)
11/30/82 at Florence, S.C.

 
 

 
 
USC Aiken 63

Francis Marion 89

Date: 11/30/82
Site: Florence, S.C.

Score By Period 1 2 Total
USC Aiken 27 36 63
Francis Marion 46 43 89

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Kim Thomas 0 10-25 0-0 5-6 7-2 9 2 0 9 0 2 25
12 Vernestine Davis 0 7-15 0-0 1-2 3-1 4 4 3 7 0 3 15
21 Jackie Bowers 0 4-14 0-0 2-2 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 5 10
33 Mindy Gibson 0 2-6 0-0 2-2 0-6 6 3 1 2 0 5 6
32 Dawn Weeks 0 2-7 0-0 0-0 2-4 6 3 3 2 0 1 4
25 Alison Matthews 0 0-0 0-0 3-4 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3
20 Janet Kennedy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 4 0 0 0
24 Leigh Pagan 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-3 5 1 3 2 0 1 0

Totals - 0 25-67 0-0 13-16 14-17 31 15 10 27 0 17 63

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 25-67   37.3 % 0-0   NaN 13-16   81.3 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
25 Daphne Donnelly 0 9-16 0-0 3-4 2-8 10 4 7 6 0 3 21
21 Lynette Mickle 0 9-9 0-0 2-3 0-2 2 2 2 3 2 4 20
22 Annette Alston 0 7-11 0-0 2-3 1-2 3 2 1 5 0 2 16
03 Kim Slawson 0 5-7 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 2 1 0 3 10
10 Gwen Canty 0 5-9 0-0 0-1 2-0 2 3 4 2 2 2 10
05 Melanie McLeod 0 4-5 0-0 0-1 0-4 4 1 8 2 0 3 8
04 Jacque Barton 0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2
23 Jeannette Alston 0 1-4 0-0 0-4 2-2 4 3 0 4 1 1 2
11 Miriam Pittman 0 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0
14 Lisa Barnhill 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Sharon Brailey 0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
24 Rebecca LaGrant 0 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

Totals - 0 41-67 0-0 7-16 7-22 29 17 24 28 5 20 89

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 41-67   61.2 % 0-0   NaN 7-16   43.8 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
USC Aiken 27

Francis Marion 46

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Kim Thomas 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Vernestine Davis 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Jackie Bowers 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Mindy Gibson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Dawn Weeks 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Alison Matthews 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Janet Kennedy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Leigh Pagan 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
25 Daphne Donnelly 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Lynette Mickle 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Annette Alston 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Kim Slawson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Gwen Canty 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Melanie McLeod 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Jacque Barton 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Jeannette Alston 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Miriam Pittman 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Lisa Barnhill 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Sharon Brailey 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Rebecca LaGrant 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



Second Half Box Score
USC Aiken 36

Francis Marion 43

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Kim Thomas 0 10-25 0-0 5-6 7-2 9 2 0 9 0 2 25
12 Vernestine Davis 0 7-15 0-0 1-2 3-1 4 4 3 7 0 3 15
21 Jackie Bowers 0 4-14 0-0 2-2 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 5 10
33 Mindy Gibson 0 2-6 0-0 2-2 0-6 6 3 1 2 0 5 6
32 Dawn Weeks 0 2-7 0-0 0-0 2-4 6 3 3 2 0 1 4
25 Alison Matthews 0 0-0 0-0 3-4 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3
20 Janet Kennedy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 4 0 0 0
24 Leigh Pagan 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-3 5 1 3 2 0 1 0

Totals 0 25-67 0-0 13-16 14-17 31 15 10 27 0 17 63
37.3 % NaN 81.3 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
25 Daphne Donnelly 0 9-16 0-0 3-4 2-8 10 4 7 6 0 3 21
21 Lynette Mickle 0 9-9 0-0 2-3 0-2 2 2 2 3 2 4 20
22 Annette Alston 0 7-11 0-0 2-3 1-2 3 2 1 5 0 2 16
3 Kim Slawson 0 5-7 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 2 1 0 3 10
10 Gwen Canty 0 5-9 0-0 0-1 2-0 2 3 4 2 2 2 10
5 Melanie McLeod 0 4-5 0-0 0-1 0-4 4 1 8 2 0 3 8
4 Jacque Barton 0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2
23 Jeannette Alston 0 1-4 0-0 0-4 2-2 4 3 0 4 1 1 2
11 Miriam Pittman 0 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0
14 Lisa Barnhill 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Sharon Brailey 0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
24 Rebecca LaGrant 0 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

Totals 0 41-67 0-0 7-16 7-22 29 17 24 28 5 20 89
61.2 % NaN 43.8 %


